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ESD ErgoMulti

Complete electric ESD work table ErgoMulti including 24 mm table top in
gray ESD laminate. The tabletop with solid wood edging and grounding
terminal on the underside. The table is delivered with a grounding
terminal with push buttons intended for ESD wristbands, a grounding
contact with ring cable shoe and a terminal block. The laminate surface
provides a tabletop with high scratch resistance and which is resistant to
liquids and chemicals.

The table’s maximum load applies with a spread load, lifting speed

e A applies when the table is unloaded. The stroke length of 450 mm provides
an optimal working height. The undercarriage is delivered complete with
combined cable protection / extension frame adapted to our wide range of
accessories.

Color
Stand RAL9006
Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6

Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas
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Article.no
1200x800 mm ESD laminate
1500x800 mm ESD laminate
2000x800 mm ESD laminate
1200x800 mm ESD linoleum
1500x800 mm ESD linoleum

2000x800 mm ESD linoleum

Technical specifications
Max lifting speed
Max load (spread load)

Electronics
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M100055
M100056
M100057
M100058
M100059

M100060

20 mm/s
250 kg

Linak

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00

Lussebogatan 6
573 92 Tranas
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